
Seagull Beach Club

Units Available for Sale

Week Week

1 SOLD OUT! 21 1 BR: 201*, 203* $3,450

2 SOLD OUT! 22 1 BR: 313 $3,450 OBO

3 SOLD OUT! 23 1 BR: 305SP $3,950 OBO

4 SOLD OUT! 24 SOLD OUT!

5 SOLD OUT! 25 SOLD OUT!

6 SOLD OUT! 26 SOLD OUT!

7 SOLD OUT! 27 SOLD OUT!

8 SOLD OUT! 28 SOLD OUT!

9 SOLD OUT! 29 SOLD OUT!

10 SOLD OUT! 30 1 BR: 202 $3,950 OBO

11 SOLD OUT! 1 BR: 201*, 205* $3,950

12 SOLD OUT! 1 BR: 306 $3,950 OBO

13 SOLD OUT! 32 2 BR: 103 $5,250 OBO

14 1 BR: 209 $3,950 OBO 1 BR: 209*, 307*, 313* $3,450

1 BR: 214* $3,950 1 BR: 207 $3,450 OBO

1 BR: 209 $3,950 OBO 1 BR: 210 $3,450 OBO

1 BR: 216 $3,950 1 BR: 211 $3,450 OBO

1 BR: 215* $3,450 1 BR: 212 $3,450

1 BR: 216 $3,450 34 1 BR: 211* $3,450

1 BR: 210 $3,450 OBO

1 BR: 216 $3,450

1 BR: 306 $3,450 OBO

18 2 BR: 104 $4,450 OBO

19 SOLD OUT!

1 BR: 210*, 213* $3,450

1 BR: 310 $3,450 OBO

1 BR: 311 $3,450 OBO

Price

16

Unit (s) Price Unit (s)

33

20

17

31

15

* = Seagull Owned Unit   /   ++ = Must be sold as package   /   SP=Sale Pending   /   CP=Contract Pending

*All units have additional closing costs separate from the purchase price* Last Update 1/24/2023



Seagull Beach Club

Units Available for Sale

Week Week

2 BR: 101 $5,950 1 BR: 214* $2,500

2 BR: 104CP $3,950 OBO 1 BR: 215 $2,500

1 BR: 316 $3,250 OBO 1 BR: 308 $2,500 OBO

36 1 BR: 206*, 301* $2,500 2 BR: 103 $3,950 OBO

37 SOLD OUT! 1 BR: 203* $2,500

38 MAINTENANCE WEEK 1 BR: 313* $2,500

39 1 BR: 211* $3,950 1 BR: 309SP $2,500 OBO

40 1 BR: 204 $2,500 OBO 1 BR: 313* $2,500

41 1 BR: 204 $2,500 OBO 1 BR: 309SP $2,500 OBO

42 SOLD OUT! 1 BR: 301* $2,500

43 SOLD OUT! 1 BR: 213 $2,500

1 BR: 203* $2,500 1 BR: 309SP $2,500

1 BR: 211 $2,500 OBO 50 1 BR: 309SP $2,500 OBO

51 SOLD OUT!

52 SOLD OUT!

47

48

49

46

35

PriceUnit (s)Unit (s) Price

45

44

* = Seagull Owned Unit   /   ++ = Must be sold as package   /   SP=Sale Pending   /   CP=Contract Pending

*All units have additional closing costs separate from the purchase price* Last Update 1/24/2023


