Seagull Beach Club Units Available for Sale

Week		Unit (s)	Price
1		SOLD OUT!	
2		SOLD OUT!	
3		SOLD OUT!	
4		SOLD OUT!	
5		SOLD OUT!	
6		SOLD OUT!	
7		SOLD OUT!	
8		SOLD OUT!	
9		SOLD OUT!	
10		SOLD OUT!	
11		SOLD OUT!	
12		SOLD OUT!	
13		SOLD OUT!	
14	1 BR:	209	\$3,950 OBO
	1 BR:	214*	\$3,950
15	1 BR:	209	\$3,950 OBO
	1 BR:	216	\$3,950
16	1 BR:	215*	\$3,450
10	1 BR:	216	\$3,450
	1 BR:	210	\$3,450 OBO
17	1 BR:	216	\$3,450
	1 BR:	306	\$3,450 OBO
18	2 BR:	104	\$4,450 OBO
19		SOLD OUT!	
20	1 BR:	210*, 213*	\$3,450
	1 BR:	310	\$3,450 OBO
	1 BR:	311	\$3,450 OBO

Week		Unit (s)	Price
21	1 BR:	201*, 203*	\$3,450
22	1 BR:	313	\$3,450 OBO
23	1 BR:	305SP	\$3,950 OBO
24		SOLD OUT!	
25		SOLD OUT!	
26		SOLD OUT!	
27		SOLD OUT!	
28		SOLD OUT!	
29		SOLD OUT!	
30	1 BR:	202	\$3,950 OBO
31	1 BR:	201*, 205*	\$3,950
31	1 BR:	306	\$3,950 OBO
32	2 BR:	103	\$5,250 OBO
	1 BR:	209*, 307*, 313*	\$3,450
	1 BR:	207	\$3,450 OBO
33	1 BR:	210	\$3,450 OBO
	1 BR:	211	\$3,450 OBO
	1 BR:	212	\$3,450
34	1 BR:	211*	\$3,450

 $^{^{\}star}$ = Seagull Owned Unit / ++ = Must be sold as package / SP=Sale Pending / CP=Contract Pending

Seagull Beach Club Units Available for Sale

Week		Unit (s)	Price
35	2 BR:	101	\$5,950
	2 BR:	104CP	\$3,950 OBO
	1 BR:	316	\$3,250 OBO
36	1 BR:	206*, 301*	\$2,500
37		SOLD OUT!	
38		MAINTENANCE WEEK	
39	1 BR:	211*	\$3,950
40	1 BR:	204	\$2,500 OBO
41	1 BR:	204	\$2,500 OBO
42		SOLD OUT!	
43		SOLD OUT!	
44	1 BR:	203*	\$2,500
44	1 BR:	211	\$2,500 OBO

Week		Unit (s)	Price
45	1 BR:	214*	\$2,500
	1 BR:	215	\$2,500
	1 BR:	308	\$2,500 OBO
46	2 BR:	103	\$3,950 OBO
40	1 BR:	203*	\$2,500
47	1 BR:	313*	\$2,500
47	1 BR:	309SP	\$2,500 OBO
48	1 BR:	313*	\$2,500
40	1 BR:	309SP	\$2,500 OBO
49	1 BR:	301*	\$2,500
	1 BR:	213	\$2,500
	1 BR:	309SP	\$2,500
50	1 BR:	309SP	\$2,500 OBO
51		SOLD OUT!	
52		SOLD OUT!	

 $^{^*}$ = Seagull Owned Unit / ++ = Must be sold as package / SP=Sale Pending / CP=Contract Pending *All units have additional closing costs separate from the purchase price*